

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28757/2009

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 25180 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25661 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25665 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25712 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25942 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26230 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28758 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28762 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28763 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28765 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28767 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28769 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28770 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28771 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28772 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28774 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28780 of 2009 (With office report)

...2/-

Item No.61 : 2 :

- SLP(C) NO. 28783 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28784 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28785 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28786 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28787 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28788 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28789 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 28790-28791 of 2009

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28792 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28793-28794 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28795 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28796 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28797 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28798 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28800 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28801 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28802 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28804 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28805 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28806 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28808 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28809 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28820 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28821 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28822 of 2009
(With office report)

...3/-

Item No.61 : 3 :

SLP(C) NO. 28823 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28824 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28825 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28826 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28827 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28829 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28830 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28831 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28833 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28834 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29153 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29154 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29155 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29157 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29158 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29160 of 2009

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29161-29162 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29163 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29164 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29165 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29166 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29167 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29171 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29172 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29173 of 2009
(With office report)

...4/-

Item No.61 : 4 :

SLP(C) NO. 29174 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29175-29176 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29177 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29178 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29180 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29181 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29182 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29184 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29185 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kuamr,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khare,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C)Nos. 25180, 25665, 28772, 28780, 28786, 28788, 28822, 28825, 28827, 29105, 29166, 29171, 29177 and 29182/2009 is directed to comply with the office report regarding non filing of process fee within a week for issuance of notice, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non prosecution.

...5/-

Issue fresh notice to them other unserved respondents by registered post A.D.

Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 5 in SLP(C)No. 28798/2009 have already filed counter affidavits. The other respondents who have appeared may file their counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks as a last chance.

List the matters on 20.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar