

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15472/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 09/11/2009 in RFA No. 4366/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH
- SLP(C) NO. 15741 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 15800 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16295 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16437 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16452 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16507 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16565 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16566 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16567 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16568 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16571 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16572 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16677 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16681 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16683 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16684 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16691 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16693 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16698 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report

- SLP(C) NO. 16700 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16712 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16718 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16719 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
- SLP(C) NO. 16727 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report

SLP(C) NO. 16739 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 16743 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 16755 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 16763 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 16802 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 17169 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report
SLP(C) NO. 17224 of 2010 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report

I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9483 of 2010 - For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petition granted.
Issue notice on Special Leave Petitions as well as on prayer
for interim relief.
(S. Thapar) (J.P. Sharma)
P.S. to Registrar Court Master