

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 1830/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in RFA No. 2375/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1919 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1927 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2090 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2096 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2112 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2121 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2180 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2389 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2390 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2552-2553 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2564 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2596 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

-2-

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2665 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2669 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2670 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2673 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2674 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2675 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2676 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2677 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2678 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2681 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2682 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2684 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2685 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2686 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2690 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2696 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2697 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2698 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

-3-

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2699 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2700 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2708 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2709 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2711 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2712 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2713 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2716 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2721 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2722 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2723 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2727 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2731 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2732 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2737 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2739 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2740 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2742 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2743 of 2011
-4-
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2744 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2745 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2746 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2751 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2759 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2760 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2769 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2793-2795 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2841-2842 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2846-2853 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2889 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 11/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-5-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master